

PART NO.	NO. REQ'D.	DWG. NO.	REF. DWG.	DESCRIPTION & SPECIFICATIONS	PART NO.	REVISION NOTES
61	4	B-1391	D-320	POSITION INDICATOR BRACKET		
62	4	B-1320		DIAL INDICATOR SUPPORT		
63	4	B-1388		TRANSDUCER MOUNT ASS'Y.		
64	4	A-1487		LIMIT SWITCH SUPPORT ROD		
65	1	C-541		PEDESTAL ASS'Y.		
66	4			DIAL INDICATOR - AMES #4223		
67	8			LIMIT SWITCH BRACKET - "ROTOCON" #M-90 BASE E#RT-1/2 CLAMP. CHICAGO APPARATUS CO. K.C., MO.		
68	8			LIMIT SWITCH - HONEYWELL MICROSWITCH # BZ-2RS-A2		
69	4			THUMB SCREW - R.I.C. DESIGN CORP. #4044		
70	4			THUMB NUT - R.I.C. DESIGN CORP. #4086		
71	4			1-8UNC-2B HEX. NUT		
72	8			1/4-20UNC-3A x 3/4 LG. SOC. HD. CAP SCREW		
73	10			1/4-20UNC-3A x 1/4 LG. SOC. HD. SET SCREW, FLAT PT.		△ WAS 4 REQ'D; 6-5-64 J.L. CUP POINT
74	8			#10-24UNC-3A x 1 LG. SOC. HD. CAP SCREW		
75	16			#6-32UNC-2A x 1 LG. R.H. MACH. SCREW		△ ADDED ITEMS 76 THRU 80 & 6-5-64 J.L. ADDED SHEET #5.
76	8	B-1459		MICRO-SWITCH COVER		
77	2			SOC. HD. CAP SCREW #8-32 x 5/8 LG. (FOR END OF X-RAY TUBE)		
78	4			SOC. HD. CAP SCREW 1/4-20UNC-3A x 1 1/2 LG. (CAP. PLATED)		
79	4	A-1584		LEAD PLUG		
80	4	A-1585		LEAD COVER PLATE		



McCARTNEY MFG. CO.
BAXTER SPRINGS KANSAS

BILL OF MATERIAL FOR
600 TON TETRAHEDRAL PRESS ASSY.

SCALE	DATE 12-31-63
MATL	HEAT TREAT
	DWG. LEP
	PART No.
	APPRD.
CATALOG No. SHEET 4 OF 5	DWG. No. B-1340